
•  Fast Edge Roll is a hybrid paper-vinyl solution years in the making, engineered
   and tested to perfection to meet Trim-Tex’s high standards for quality

•  Easily tackle any inside or outside corner, sharp angle or o�-angle, short run
   or long run — all your angles are covered!

•  Flexible and versatile, but sturdy enough to hold its shape for those long runs,
   and rigid enough to correct for bad framing or uneven drywall

•  Available in four widths, helping you flawlessly finish just
   about any drywall joint with ease

Scan below to 
learn more!

ARE YOU READY TO ROLL?

FAST EDGE® ROLLSNew!

STOCK NO.
FE275R
FE325R
FE375R
FE450R

2 3⁄4”
3 1⁄4”
3 3⁄4”
4 1⁄2”

LENGTH
100'
100'
100'
100'

MASTER PACK
10 rolls
10 rolls
4 rolls
4 rolls

SIZE
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