

FAST EDGE® ROLLS



ARE YOU READY TO ROLL?

- Fast Edge Roll is a hybrid paper-vinyl solution years in the making, engineered and tested to perfection to meet Trim-Tex's high standards for quality
- Easily tackle any inside or outside corner, sharp angle or off-angle, short run or long run all your angles are covered!
- Flexible and versatile, but sturdy enough to hold its shape for those long runs, and rigid enough to correct for bad framing or uneven drywall
- Available in four widths, helping you flawlessly finish just about any drywall joint with ease

STOCK NO.	SIZE	LENGTH	MASTER PACK
FE275R	2 3/4"	100'	10 rolls
FE325R	3 ¼″	100'	10 rolls
FE375R	3 ³/4"	100'	4 rolls
FE450R	4 1⁄2″	100'	4 rolls





